

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 13-5001 Version: 1 Name: 16th Annual Key West Half Marathon

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 10/30/2013 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 11/19/2013 Final action: 11/19/2013

Title: Authorizing for the 16th Annual Key West Marathon to conduct their Annual Marathon and 5K on

Sunday, January 19, 2014 at the Half Shell Raw Bar; Authorizing certain street closures thereof during

the event; Pursuant to terms and conditions set forth by the City Manager.

Sponsors: Bob Vitas

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Application, 3. Map, 4. Advertisement

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/19/2013	1	City Commission	Passed	Pass

Authorizing for the 16th Annual Key West Marathon to conduct their Annual Marathon and 5K on Sunday, January 19, 2014 at the Half Shell Raw Bar; Authorizing certain street closures thereof during the event; Pursuant to terms and conditions set forth by the City Manager.